FOR LEASE

INDUSTRIAL / WAREHOUSE SPACE
24,000 SF

191 Commerce Drive
New Holland, PA
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I SALIENT INFORMATION

PROPERTY:

PROPERTY AREA:

CEILING HEIGHTS:

GRADE DOORS:

LOADING DOCKS:

ROOF:

PARKING:

HVAC:

WATER & SEWER:

ELECTRIC:

REAL ESTATE TAXES:

TAX ID NO.:

ZONING:

LEASE RATE:

191 Commerce Drive, New Holland, PA 17557
Earl Township, Lancaster County

2.49 Acres
28’ to 36’

One (1) 12'8” x 11'2” Drive-in Door (Main Bldg.)
One (1) 14’ x 10’ Drive-in Door (Maintenance Bldg.)

Four (4) 10’ Dock Doors
Metal / Rubber

+ 45 Car Spaces
+ 4 Trailer Spaces

Propane Heat & Central A/C

Public

1,200+ Amp, 120/208 Volt, 3-Phase
$27,995 (2025)

190-45078-0-0000

| - Industrial

$10.95 PSF NNN



I PROPERTY OVERVIEW

LEASE AREA:

COMMENTS:

4,165 SF Office
13,860 SF Dry Warehouse
5,670 SF Cooled/Freezer Warehouse
484 SF Maintenance Building

+ 24,179 SF Total Rentable SF

1,032 SF General Mezzanine
348 SF Above Loading Docks (58’ x 67)
300 SF Mezzanine (Cooler/Freezer Compressors)

+ 1,680 SF Total Additional SF Included

Freestanding high-bay warehouse building with cooler/freezer
space in New Design Industrial Park in New Holland.

Includes + 4,165 SF of office area with reception, five (5) private
offices, conference room, breakroom, and open bullpen for
cubicles/work-stations.

Total warehouse area of + 19,500 SF includes + 5,670 SF of
refrigerated/freezer space and features 28’-36’ ceilings, heated
flooring, a drive-in door, and four (4) loading docks.

Also included is + 1,680 SF of mezzanine space and a + 484 SF
detached maintenance building with a 160 kW emergency

generator.

Additional equipment may be available to the future tenant.
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P | FLOOR PLAN




P | MEZZANINE PLAN




P | AERIAL TAX MAP




P | LOCATION MAP - LOCAL




P | LOCATION MAP - REGIONAL




B | ZONING MAP (Earl Township)




P | ZONING ORDINANCE
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l DEMOGRAPHICS
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Site Map o

191 Commerce Dr, New Holland, Pennsylvania, 17557 Prepared by Esri
Latitude: 40.08921

Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii Longitude: -76.09175
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.DEMOGRPHICS

Executive Summary

191 Commerce Dr, New Holland, Pennsylvania, 17557

Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii

Population

2010 Population
2020 Population
2025 Population
2030 Population
2010-2020 Annual Rate
2020-2025 Annual Rate
2025-2030 Annual Rate

Age
2025 Median Age
U.S. median age is 39.1

Race and Ethnicity

White Alone

Black Alone

American Indian Alone
Asian Alone

Pacific Islander Alone
Some Other Race Alone
Two or More Races
Hispanic Origin

Diversity Index

Households

2010 Total Households
2020 Total Households
2025 Total Households
2030 Total Households
2010-2020 Annual Rate
2020-2025 Annual Rate
2025-2030 Annual Rate

2025 Average Household Size

Wealth Index

1 mile

2,748
2,877
2,952
2,979
0.46%
0.49%
0.18%

77.8%
4.2%
0.2%
4.0%
0.0%
6.3%
7.5%

12.7%

51.9

1,121
1,146
1,191
1,211
0.22%
0.74%
0.33%
2.47
57

3 miles

13,758
14,370
14,730
14,794
0.44%
0.47%
0.09%

40.9

88.1%
1.8%
0.2%
2.3%
0.0%
3.2%
4.4%
7.3%

32.6

5,056
5,290
5,463
5531
0.45%
0.61%
0.25%
2.66
83

& esri

THE SCIENCE OF WHERE®

5 miles

28,510
29,945
30,269
30,310
0.49%
0.21%
0.03%

37.7

89.8%
1.6%
0.2%
2.1%
0.1%
2.4%
3.9%
5.9%

28.1

9,642
10,242
10,475
10,564
0.61%
0.43%
0.17%
2.85
90

@ Source: Esri forecasts for 2025 and 2030. U.S. Census 2010 and 2020 Census data converted by Esri into 2020

geography.

© 2025 Esri




.DEMOGRAPHICS

Executive Summary | 191 Commerce Dr, New Holland, Pennsylvania, 17557 | Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii

Mortgage Income

2025 Percent of Income for Mortgage

Median Household Income

2025 Median Household Income
2030 Median Household Income
2025-2030 Annual Rate

Average Household Income

2025 Average Household Income
2030 Average Household Income

Per Capita Income

2025 Per Capita Income
2030 Per Capita Income
2025-2030 Annual Rate

Income Equality

2025 Gini Index

Socioeconomic Status

2025 Socioeconomic Status Index

Housing Unit Summary

Housing Affordability Index

2010 Total Housing Units
2010 Owner Occupied Hus (%)
2010 Renter Occupied Hus (%)
2010 Vacant Housing Units (%)

2020 Housing Units
2020 Owner Occupied HUs (%)
2020 Renter Occupied HUs (%)
Vacant Housing Units

2025 Housing Units
Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units
Vacant Housing Units

2030 Total Housing Units
2030 Owner Occupied Housing Units
2030 Renter Occupied Housing Units
2030 Vacant Housing Units

@ Source: Esri forecasts for 2025 and 2030. U.S. Census 2010 and 2020 Census data converted by Esri into 2020

geography.

1 mile

22.6%

$61,511
$69,450
2.46%

$79.653
$89,038

$32,796
$36,855
2.36%

45.6

47.0

99
1,181
61.3%
38.7%
5.1%
1,194
57.9%
42.1%
4.5%
1,239
60.1%
39.9%
3.9%
1,257
745
466
46

3 miles

27.4%

$76,333
$83,839
1.89%

$98,388
$108,375

$36,395
$40,413
2.12%

42.6

49.8

82
5,278
65.3%
34.7%
4.2%
5,518
64.4%
35.6%
4.2%
5,685
66.4%
33.6%
3.9%
5,750
3,755
1,777
219

5 miles

27.8%

$82,447
$93,696
2.59%

$105,291
$117,201

$36,405
$40,796
2.30%

41.4

48.5

81
10,015
67.5%
32.5%
3.7%
10,643
66.8%
33.1%
4.2%
10,871
68.6%
31.4%
3.6%
10,952
7,369
3,195
388
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